®
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
 800-872-9141
SERIES DCT1000 | DUST COLLECTOR TIMER CONTROLLER
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Universal power requirements

DS-DCT1000 | 8/18
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
DCT10: Dust Collector Timer Controller
DCT11: Channel Expander
NUMBER OF CHANNELS
06: 6 channels
10: 10 channels
22: 22 channels
OPTIONS
-AT: Aluminum tag
-COC: Certificate of conformance
-COO: Certificate of US origin
-DCP100A: Pressure module 10 in w.c.
-ST: Stainless steel tag
-DCP200A: Pressure module 20 in w.c.
-WP: Weatherproof housing only
-WPP: Weatherproof housing w/ pressure ports
-WPPS: Weatherproof housing w/ pressure ports,
three position rotary switch
-EXPL: Explosion-proof housing
DCT10 06 -WP
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
6-1/4
[158.75]
6-7/8
[174.62]
1-13/16
[46.04]
1/16
[1.59]
2-3/4
[69.85]
8-1/4
[209.55] 8-3/4
[222.25]
L1 LINE L2 INPUT
OFF
MODE
SELECTION
SWITCH
REAR
SECTION
FRONT
SECTION ON
DEMAND
CONTINUOUS